Innovation in
Planetary Mixers
Ross Planetary Mixers
Ross has been the leading manufacturer of planetary mixers around the world
since we introduced the original Double Planetary Mixer more than 80 years ago.
Today, Ross operates five plants in the USA, along with Ross owned plants in
China and India.  The Ross family of planetary mixers includes sizes from
1/2-pint to 750 gallons – and a multitude of options to meet the

material handling and
increase throughput. This
4-gal Double Planetary
Mixer is equipped to
discharge finished product
directly into cartridges.
Double Planetary
Model Horsepower Mix Capacity (Liters)
DPM-0.5 Pt. .33 .25-Pt. – .50-Pt.  (.12 – .25)
DPM-1 Pt. .33 .50-Pt. – 1 Pt.  (.25 – .50)
DPM-1 Qt. .50 .50-Pt. – 1 Qt.  (.24 – .95)
DPM-1 Gal. 1 1-Pt. – 3.5 Qt.  (.50 – 3.3)
DPM-2 Gal. 1 1 Qt. – 1.5 Gal.  (.95 – 5.7)
DPM-4 Gal. 1, 1.5 1 Qt. – 4 Gal.  (.95 – 15.2)
DPM-10 Gal. 2, 3, 5 2 Gal. – 12 Gal.  (7.6 – 45)
DPM-25 Gal. 5, 10, 15 5 Gal. – 25 Gal.  (19 – 94)
DPM-40 Gal. 5, 10, 15 5 Gal. – 40 Gal.  (19 – 151)
DPM-75 Gal. 10, 20, 30 10 Gal. – 75 Gal.  (37.9 – 284)
DPM-100 Gal. 10, 20, 30 10 Gal. – 100 Gal.  (37.9 – 378)
DPM-150 Gal. 20, 30, 40 20 Gal. – 150 Gal.  (75.5 – 567)
DPM-200 Gal. 20, 30, 40 30 Gal. – 200 Gal.  (113.5 – 757)
DPM-300 Gal. 50, 75, 100 75 Gal. – 300 Gal.  (284 – 1,135)
DPM-500 Gal. 150 150 – 500 Gal.  (570 – 1,900)
DPM-750 Gal. 150 200 – 750 Gal.  (570 – 2,850)
The new DPM Double Planetary Mixer – designed for ultra-high viscosity materials.
THE MOST VERSATILE PLANETARY
MIXER EVER CREATED
The patented Ross PowerMix* offers remarkable

of unique mixing actions combine to
eliminate the need for multiple mixers.
Independently variable speeds allow users
to fine tune the speeds to their exact
requirements. The PDDM is available in
sizes from 2 through 750 gallons and can
be supplied with many options such as
vacuum/pressure, jacketed vessels, etc.
PowerMix
PowerMix Planetary Disperser Mix Capacity
Model Horsepower Horsepower in Gal. (Liters)
PDM-0.5 Gal. .50 1 .15 – .50  (.85 – 2)
PDM-2 Gal. 1 2 .75 – 1.5  (3 – 6)
PDM-4 Gal. 1.5 3 2 – 4  (5.5 – 15)
PDM-10 Gal. 3 3, 5, 7.5 4 – 12  (15 – 46)
PDM-40 Gal. 7.5, 10 10, 15, 20 10 – 40  (36 – 151)
PDM-100 Gal. 15, 20 20, 30, 40 30 – 100  (120 – 379)
PDM-200 Gal. 25 30, 40, 50 66 – 200  (250 – 757)
PDM-300 Gal. 40 50, 60, 75 100 – 300  (380 – 1,136)
PDM-400 Gal. 40, 60 60, 75 150 – 400  (570 – 1,514)
PDM-500 Gal. 60 100 200 – 500  (760 – 1900)
PDM-750 Gal. 60 150 200 – 750  (760 – 2850)
Check out the most recent
application information available
for the Ross Double Planetary
Mixer and the Ross PowerMix. Point your web browser to our